3 GENERAL FUND decrease amount by "40,000".
4
5 Page 6-line 17 Delete the BEBOUT, et al. second reading 
6 amendment (SF0001S2034/A) to this line.
7
8 Page 6-line 18 Delete the BEBOUT, et al. second reading 
9 amendment (SF0001S2034/A) to this line; delete 

10 "two hundred eighty thousand dollars 
11 ($280,000.00)" and insert "two hundred forty 
12 thousand dollars ($240,000.00)".
13
14 To the extent required by this amendment:  adjust totals; and 
15 renumber as necessary. CASE